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TIMING SYS

Fecha 30/04/2023

Nombre
NACHO OLMEDA CORDOBA
SERGIO SANCHEZ ROLDAN
ALVARO MESAS DOMINGUEZ
ANATOLI ANATOLIEV PETROV
JAIRO GARCIA PANOS
DIEGO BENITO MARTINEZ
IVAN DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ
JULIAN GUADALAJARA LOPEZ
ROBERTO GARCIA ATIENZA
NACHO PALACIOS DIAZ
JOSE LUIS MERINO FAJARDO
OSCAR BERGA LOPEZ-MALO
CARLOS MARTINEZ BELTRAN
ALBERTO RECUENCO GARCIA
CRISTIAN GARCIA GARCIA
MARIANO GARCIA RUBIO
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ RUIZ

JOSE ANGEL GONZALEZ MOYA

DIEGO ZAPATA DEANTE
ANA BELEN PLAZA MOTA

ANDERSON YONATHAN MARIN VALER

JORDI HERRAIZ PONS

JUAN ANTONIO NUNEZ SANCHEZ

VANESA CANADA MORAGON
JOSE MARIA MOLLA ASENCIO

MARIAN SERRANO FERNANDEZ
JOSE LUIS MONTEAGUDO BARRIOS

HERMES JIMENEZ TURLO

www.timingsys.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Xl CARRERA MTB VIRGEN DE RUS 2023 -

CORTA

Equipo CATEGORIA
NUTRIOBELIX Promesa MasC
MATRIX-SALCHI Promesa MasC
CLUB BTT SAN CLEMENTE Promesa MasC
GRAJUELA TEAM Promesa MasC
BTT RULAMONTES CASASIM/  Promesa MasC
ROBLE BIKE Promesa MasC
EL CASTILLEJO Master 35C
C.C.CANADA DEL HOYO Master 50C
EL CASTILLEJO Master 40C
NUTRIOBELIX Promesa MasC
NUTRIOBELIX Master 40C
3HCYCLES Master 40C
NINGUNO Master 40C
3HCYCLES Master 40C
club ciclista matilla EliteC
INDEPENDIENTE Master 30C
GRAJUELA TEAM Promesa MasC
EL CASTILLEJO Master 50C
club ciclista motilla Master 30C
club ciclista motilla Femenina EliteC
CLUB BTT SAN CLEMENTE Master 30C
PENA CICLISTA ARGUISUELA  Master 45C
NUTRIOBELIX Master 45C
NUTRIOBELIX Master FemeninaC
BERRIA TEAM MOLLA Master 60C
NUTRIOBELIX Master FemeninaC
NUTRIOBELIX Master 40C
Afanion sobre ruedas Master 45C
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Distancia

PASO INTERMEDIO

Tiempo Vel

0:34:26 26,1 Km/h
0:35:16 25,5 Km/h
0:35:16 25,5 Km/h
0:36:52 24,4 Km/h
0:37:34 23,9 Km/h
0:38:19 23,5 Km/h
0:40:41 22,1 Km/h
0:40:55 22,0 Km/h
0:43:02 20,9 Km/h
0:42:37 21,1 Km/h
0:47:09 19,1 Km/h
0:49:35 18,1 Km/h
0:48:43 18,5 Km/h
0:51:14 17,6 Km/h
0:51:32 17,5 Km/h
0:53:22 16,9 Km/h
0:54:07 16,6 Km/h
0:57:56 15,5 Km/h
0:57:53 15,5 Km/h
0:58:03 15,5 Km/h
0:59:46 15,1 Km/h
1:00:22 14,9 Km/h

Tiempo
Meta
01:03:51
01:05:25
01:05:28
01:07:32
01:08:05
01:11:36
01:13:19
01:13:40
01:17:46
01:18:35
01:23:39
01:25:17
01:25:18
01:28:19
01:30:29
01:31:48
01:38:28
01:42:11
01:42:37
01:42:40
01:42:56
01:48:28
02:01:26
02:01:26
02:04:18

XII CARRERA MTB

Dif. Velocidad

-- 28,18 Km/h
+00:01:33 27,51 Km/h
+00:01:36 27,49 Km/h
+00:03:40 26,65 Km/h
+00:04:13 26,43 Km/h
+00:07:44 25,14 Km/h
+00:09:27 24,55 Km/h
+00:09:48 24,43 Km/h
+00:13:54 23,15 Km/h
+00:14:43 22,90 Km/h
+00:19:47 21,52 Km/h
+00:21:25 21,10 Km/h
+00:21:26 21,10 Km/h
+00:24:27 20,38 Km/h
+00:26:37 19,89 Km/h
+00:27:56 19,61 Km/h
+00:34:36 18,28 Km/h
+00:38:19 17,61 Km/h
+00:38:45 17,54 Km/h
+00:38:48 17,53 Km/h
+00:39:04 17,49 Km/h
+00:44:36 16,59 Km/h
+00:57:34 14,82 Km/h
+00:57:34 14,82 Km/h
+01:00:26 14,48 Km/h
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